Form PTO-1619 (Substitute)	11-01-	2000	Docket No. 0300JM-4
To the Assistant Commission document or copy thereof.	101501	102	the attached original
1. Submission Type:	2.	Conveyance Ty X Assignment	npe: 10-17-00
3. Conveying Parties:	4.	Execution Dat	·····
(1) De Bosscher, Wilmert (2) Van Hove, Steven August		09012000 09012000	
5. Receiving Party:			
Sinvaco N.V Karreweg 20 B-9870, Zulte BELGIUM			
6. Application Number/Patent Num			
Patent Application Number: 09 Patent Number: New Application: execution da by first-named inventor:	9598177 filed ate of applica	ation	
Patent Application Number: 05 Patent Number: New Application: execution da	9598177 filed ate of applica	ation Number of Pro	
<pre>Patent Application Number: 09 Patent Number: New Application: execution da by first-named inventor: 7. Correspondent Name and Addres Jack V. Musgrove, Esq. Felsman, Bradley, Vaden, Gunt & Dillon LLP Suite 350, Lakewood on the Patence </pre>	9598177 filed ate of applica ss: 8. ter ark	Number of Pro Fee Amount (3 I Check Enc	operties: <u>One (1)</u> 37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 losed
Patent Application Number: 05 Patent Number: New Application: execution da by first-named inventor: 7. Correspondent Name and Addres Jack V. Musgrove, Esq. Felsman, Bradley, Vaden, Gunt & Dillon LLP	9598177 filed ate of applica ss: 8. ter ark	Number of Pro Fee Amount (3 I Check Enc I Charge an	operties: <u>One (1)</u> 37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
<pre>Patent Application Number: 05 Patent Number: New Application: execution da by first-named inventor: 7. Correspondent Name and Addres Jack V. Musgrove, Esq. Felsman, Bradley, Vaden, Gunt & Dillon LLP Suite 350, Lakewood on the Pa 7600B North Capital of Texas Austin, Texas 78731 Tel.: (512) 343-6116</pre>	9598177 filed ate of applica ss: 8. ter ark	Number of Pro Fee Amount (3 I Check Enc Charge an to Deposit	operties: <u>One (1)</u> 37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 losed y additional fees
Patent Application Number: 05 Patent Number: New Application: execution da by first-named inventor: 7. Correspondent Name and Addres Jack V. Musgrove, Esq. Felsman, Bradley, Vaden, Gunt & Dillon LLP Suite 350, Lakewood on the Pa 7600B North Capital of Texas Austin, Texas 78731 Tel.: (512) 343-6116	9598177 filed ate of applica ss: 8. ter ark Hwy. DO NOT USE TH belief, the is a true cop as indicated	Ation Number of Pro Fee Amount (3 I Check Enc Charge and to Deposit IS SPACE foregoing info by of the origon herein.	operties: <u>One (1)</u> 37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 losed y additional fees t Account No. 06-0580

PATENT REEL: 011185 FRAME: 0045 Whereas, I,

 Wilmert De Bosscher of Noordhoutstraat 22
 B-9031 Drongen
 Belgium,

and

(2) Steven August Van Hove of Blauwpoortstraat 25B-8790 WaregemBelgium

have invented certain improvements in an

Erosion compensated magnetron with moving magnet assembly

and executed, respectively, a United States patent application therefor on 21 June 2000, serial number 09/598,177;

Whereas, Sinvaco N.V. in accordance with Belgian law, at Karreweg 20, B-9870 Zulte, Belgium (hereinafter called Sinvaco) desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for a valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I, the above named, hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Sinvaco, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention therein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries, and all the rights of priority resulting from the filing of said Unites States application, and we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in said application to Sinvaco, its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that Sinvaco may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and we will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by Sinvaco.

(1)	Signed at
	Bothe
	Wilmert De Bosscher

(2) Signed at <u>....Z.vLT.E.....</u> on <u>.....SLOT...1...</u>, 2000.

Van Agazo					
Steven August Van Hove					

PATENT REEL: 011185 FRAME: 0046

RECORDED: 10/17/2000